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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carleigh Toth279
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.800 9.4009.525 37.825
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Abby Luke107
Eagle Gymnastics

9.275 9.475 9.4759.400 37.625
1 2 2 1 2 

2 

Jaidyn Martinez266
Kurt Thomas

8.850 9.000 9.1509.300 36.300
8T 6 3 5 3 

3 

Leah Behrman152
Metroplex

8.900 9.275 8.8509.175 36.200
6T 3 5 9 4 

4 

Harper Hanna162
Metroplex

8.950 9.075 9.0759.050 36.150
5 4 7 6 5 

5 

Devyn Linthicum182
TXeast

8.650 8.550 9.3009.125 35.625
10T 11 6 3 6 

6 

Emmerson Williams172
Metroplex

9.200 9.050 8.7508.525 35.525
2 5 11 10 7 

7 

Annmarie King130
Precision

8.850 8.700 9.2258.550 35.325
8T 8 10 4 8 

8 

Julia Glasco179
TXeast

8.500 8.600 9.0009.200 35.300
12T 10 4 7 9 

9 

Morgan Saunders213
Ridgewood

8.900 8.650 8.3508.925 34.825
6T 9 8 14 10 

10 

Swayze Allen150
Metroplex

8.300 8.250 8.5508.725 33.825
14 12 9 12T 11 

11 

Ally Wallace214
Ridgewood

8.650 8.150 8.5508.150 33.500
10T 13 13 12T 12 

12 

Ava Atkinson173
Texas Dynamix

8.500 7.650 8.9508.375 33.475
12T 14 12 8 13 

13 

Kennedy Copeland102
Eagle Gymnastics

9.000 8.750 8.7002.000 28.450
4 7 14 11 14 

14 
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